
Below are the three lowest bidders for project _BA# 36-2014 Door Systems Service – 
Automatic/Sensor Controlled Sliding & Swinging Entrance 
 

            
TOTAL 
BIDS DATE  

BA # BA TITLE         RECEIVED OPENED 

36 

Door Systems Service – 
Automatic/Sensor 
controlled sliding & 
swinging entrance         2 08/19/14 

    
 

  
 

      

1st NJ Overhead Door 2nd Automatic Door Systems 3rd N/A     

  14 Valley Road 
 

86 Porete Ave. 
  

    

  Manalapan, NJ 
 

North Arlington, NJ 
  

    

  732-691-1503 
 

201-955-5311 
  

    

    
 

  
  

    

  $81,600.00 
 

$141,825.00 
 

$.00     

 
 


