## Below are the three lowest bidders for project \_BA# 36-2014 Door Systems Service – Automatic/Sensor Controlled Sliding & Swinging Entrance

BA#	BA TITLE						TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED	DATE OPENED
36	Door Systems Service – Automatic/Sensor controlled sliding & swinging entrance						2	08/19/14
1st	NJ Overhead Door 14 Valley Road Manalapan, NJ 732-691-1503	2nd	Automatic Door Systems 86 Porete Ave. North Arlington, NJ 201-955-5311	3rd	N/A			
	\$81,600.00		\$141,825.00			\$.00		